 Shunt capacitance Shunt capacitance Shunt capacitance Shunt capacitance C0 1.35pF Typ.
 Level of drive Level of drive Level of drive Level of drive DL 1μW Max.
 Aging (first year) Aging (first year) Aging (first year) Aging (first year) Δf/f0 ±3ppm Max. 25℃±3℃
 Temperature Coefficient Temperature Coefficient Temperature Coefficient Temperature Coefficient β -0.034±0.006ppm/℃
2
 Motional (series) resistance Motional (series) resistance Motional (series) resistance Motional (series) resistance R1 50KΩ Max. at 25℃
 Storage Temperature Range Storage Temperature Range Storage Temperature Range Storage Temperature Range TSTR -55℃ ～ +125℃
 Turnover Temperature Turnover Temperature Turnover Temperature Turnover Temperature TM 25℃±5℃

DDDD ±20ppm (STD)
EEEE ±10ppm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□
32Cym32Cym32Cym32Cym
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Citizen:
  CMR200T-32.768KDZF-UT  CMR200T-32.768KDZB-UT  CMR200T-32.768KDZY-UT  CMR200T-B32.768KDZBTR
CMR200T32768DZBT  CMR200T32768DZFT  CMR200T32768DZYT  CMR200T32768EZBT  CMR200T32768EZFT